Individual Best Times (Masters)

Catherine Willcocks - (309509) - City of Southampton SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order
Time FINA Pts
31.65 380
31.69 378
31.75 376
32.18 361
32.32 357
32.45 352
32.75 343
33.00 335
33.76 313
33.85 310
34.49 293
Swim Order
Time FINA Pts
33.00 335
32.75 343
34.49 293
33.76 313
33.85 310
31.69 378
32.32 357
3245 352
31.65 380
32.18 361
31.75 376
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Swim
Date
28/10/17
26/10/18
19/06/16
25/06/17
24/06/18
28/04/18
25/06/22
24/06/23
20/07/21
01/11/20

05/08/21

Swim
Date
24/06/23
25/06/22
05/08/21
20/07/21
01/11/20
26/10/18
24/06/18
28/04/18
28/10/17
25/06/17
19/06/16

Meet

Swim England Masters National Championships

Swim England Masters Meet 2018
Hampshire Masters Meet

Hampshire County Masters 2017
Hampshire Masters 2018

Masters Meet - April 2018

Hampshire Masters County Championship
Hampshire ASA Masters Championships
City of Southampton

City of Southampton SC

City of Southampton

Meet

Hampshire ASA Masters Championships
Hampshire Masters County Championship
City of Southampton

City of Southampton

City of Southampton SC

Swim England Masters Meet 2018
Hampshire Masters 2018

Masters Meet - April 2018

Swim England Masters National Championships

Hampshire County Masters 2017

Hampshire Masters Meet

Sheffield
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Portmouth
Portsmouth
The Quays
Hampshire
Portsmouth
The Quays
The Quays

The Quays

Portsmouth
Hampshire
The Quays
The Quays
The Quays
Sheffield
Portsmouth
The Quays
Sheffield
Portmouth

Portsmouth

Venue

Venue
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Licence Level

MAS718 0
MAS801 0
MAS623 0
MAS689 0
MAS771 0
MAS754 0
MAS964 0
MAS1051 0
LEX3540 0
LEX332 0
LEX3718 0

Licence Level

MAS1051 0
MAS964 0
LEX3718 0
LEX3540 0
LEX332 0
MAS801 0
MAS771 0
MAS754 0
MAS718 0
MAS689 0
MAS623 0
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